REJ03G1539-0100  Rev.1.00  May 16, 2007
Page 1 of 8
RQL1001JLAQH
SiGe MMIC
High Frequency Low Noise Amplifier
REJ03G1539-0100
Rev.1.00
May 16, 2007

1 uF
RQL 1 0 0 1
C1 L1
C2
C4
C5
C7
C6
C8
C9
R1
C3
Component ID Value Part Code Tolerance Rated
Voltage
Manufacture
C1 3 pF CM05CH3R0C50AH -0.25 to +0.25 pF
C2 1 pF CM05CH1R0C50AH -0.25 to +0.25 pF
C3, C5, C7 1000 pF CM05B102K50AH -10 to +10%
C4, C6 10 pF CM05CH100J50AH -5 to 5%
50 V KYOCERA
C8, C9 1 µF F921A105MPA -10 to +10% 10 V NICHICON
Component ID Value Part Code Tolerance Imax Manufacture
L1 1 nH LL1005-FHL1N0S -0.3 to 0.3 nH 500 mA TOKO

C1
C2
C3
C4
C6
C7
C9
C8
C10
C11
R1
C5
Component ID Value Part Code Tolerance Rated Voltage Manufacture
C1 1 pF CM05CH1R0C50AH -0.25 to +0.25 pF
C2, C5, C7, C9 1000 pF CM05B102K50AH -10 to +10%
C3 0.4 pF CM05CH0R4C50AH -0.25 to +0.25 pF
C4 0.5 pF CM05CH0R5C50AH -0.25 to +0.25 pF
C6, C8 10 pF CM05CH100J50AH -5 to 5%
50 V KYOCERA
C10, C11 1 µF F921A105MPA -10 to +10% 10 V NICHICON
Component ID Value Part Code Tolerance Power